Pobre Ana (Chapter 5-6)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
1) BANK
2) PUBLIC
5) PAST TIMES
7) TO EXPLAIN
11) STUDENTS
13) GYM
14) SPORTS
15) THE OLDEST
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Vertical
TO TEACH
HOLIDAYS
NEAR
DANCES
CRAZY
PER WEEK
PARK
HAPPY




SOLUTION
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